
2. Schwiebogensternturnier WA 3D
ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf (A3SCHW24)
2424 Zurndorf, 21-09-2024

Statistik der Teilnehmer nach Vereinen

R C L T Ges.
M Ges. 50W 50M W M Ges. 65M 50W 50M W M Ges. U13W U13M U18M 65M 50W 50M W M Ges.

103 - B/BSV Potzneusiedl 0 0 0 0 0

112 - B/ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf 0 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 6

115 - B/BSV Nickelsdorf Hoadlschützn 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 7

116 - B/Bogensport Bad Tatzmannsdorf 0 0 1 1 0 1

118 - B/Satsanga 0 0 1 1 0 1

216 - K/BSC Mittelerde-Arriach 0 0 0 0 0

303 - NÖ/UBC Diana NÖ 0 2 2 0 0 2

305 - NÖ/BSC Arcus 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3

314 - NÖ/BSV Krumau 0 0 0 0 0

315 - NÖ/Olympic BC Gloggnitz 0 0 0 0 0

323 - NÖ/BSV Rußbachtal 1 1 0 1 1 0 2

333 - NÖ/Union Bogensport Haag 0 1 1 0 0 1

334 - NÖ/Erlauftaler Bogensportverei 0 0 1 1 0 1

356 - NÖ/Union BSV NaLoLi 0 0 0 0 0

402 - OÖ/ASKÖ-Luftenberg 0 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 7 1 1 1 3 12

404 - OÖ/ASKÖ Steyrermühl Bogensport 0 1 1 0 0 1

414 - OÖ/BSV-Kremstal 0 1 1 1 1 0 2

422 - OÖ/ASKÖ Sportverein St. Oswald 0 0 0 0 0

427 - OÖ/Treffling Bow & Arrow 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 3

438 - OÖ/Union Ried in der Riedmark 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

519 - S/BC Golden Arrows 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

608 - ST/BSC Kumberg 0 1 1 1 3 0 1 1 2 5

614 - ST/BSV Rassach 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 3

616 - ST/BSC 3D Vorau 0 1 1 2 1 1 2 0 4

617 - ST/BSC Semriach 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

620 - ST/BSU Großklein 0 0 0 0 0

627 - ST/EAT-Bogensport 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

630 - ST/BSV-Blumental 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

631 - ST/BSC-Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer 0 0 0 1 1 2 2

633 - ST/BS Ligist - Archery Freaks 0 0 0 1 1 1

634 - ST/BSV Thermenland 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

635 - ST/Bogensportclub Hub´nfastl 0 0 0 0 0

644 - ST/BSV Gleisdorf 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 5 7

645 - ST/BSC Rothberg 0 0 0 1 2 3 3

903 - W/BSV Schönbrunn 0 0 1 1 1 1 2

906 - W/UBSC Artemis Wien 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 7 7

Gesamt: 36 1 1 3 4 2 4 13 1 6 8 6 5 26 1 1 1 4 6 7 12 16 48 88

1/2 Number of Entries by Country - 20240921.082408+02:00



2. Schwiebogensternturnier WA 3D
ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf (A3SCHW24)
2424 Zurndorf, 21-09-2024

Statistik der Teilnehmer nach Vereinen Weiter

B Ges.
U13W U15W U15M 65W 65M 50W 50M W M Ges.

103 - B/BSV Potzneusiedl 2 1 1 2 6 6

112 - B/ASKÖ BSV Zurndorf 1 2 3 9

115 - B/BSV Nickelsdorf Hoadlschützn 1 2 3 10

116 - B/Bogensport Bad Tatzmannsdorf 0 1

118 - B/Satsanga 0 1

216 - K/BSC Mittelerde-Arriach 1 1 2 2

303 - NÖ/UBC Diana NÖ 1 1 3

305 - NÖ/BSC Arcus 1 1 2 5

314 - NÖ/BSV Krumau 1 1 2 2

315 - NÖ/Olympic BC Gloggnitz 1 1 2 2

323 - NÖ/BSV Rußbachtal 0 2

333 - NÖ/Union Bogensport Haag 0 1

334 - NÖ/Erlauftaler Bogensportverei 0 1

356 - NÖ/Union BSV NaLoLi 1 1 1

402 - OÖ/ASKÖ-Luftenberg 0 12

404 - OÖ/ASKÖ Steyrermühl Bogensport 0 1

414 - OÖ/BSV-Kremstal 0 2

422 - OÖ/ASKÖ Sportverein St. Oswald 1 1 2 2

427 - OÖ/Treffling Bow & Arrow 1 1 4

438 - OÖ/Union Ried in der Riedmark 1 1 3

519 - S/BC Golden Arrows 0 2

608 - ST/BSC Kumberg 2 2 7

614 - ST/BSV Rassach 0 3

616 - ST/BSC 3D Vorau 0 4

617 - ST/BSC Semriach 0 2

620 - ST/BSU Großklein 1 1 1

627 - ST/EAT-Bogensport 0 2

630 - ST/BSV-Blumental 0 2

631 - ST/BSC-Wolfspfeil Raab-Holzer 0 2

633 - ST/BS Ligist - Archery Freaks 0 1

634 - ST/BSV Thermenland 0 2

635 - ST/Bogensportclub Hub´nfastl 1 1 1

644 - ST/BSV Gleisdorf 0 7

645 - ST/BSC Rothberg 1 1 4

903 - W/BSV Schönbrunn 1 1 3

906 - W/UBSC Artemis Wien 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 14

Gesamt: 36 1 1 1 2 5 2 9 3 15 39 39
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